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Building Name Work # Ext. # Pager/Cell E-Mail Fax # Room #
Allied Health Practice Center Daphne Hennesey 271-5522 47413 317-3556 daphne-hennesey@ouhsc.edu URP 865 st.500
Basic Sciences Education Building Kayla McNeill 271-8001 48531 816-7458 Kayla-mcneill@ouhsc.edu 271-8397 138
Biomedical Sciences Building Fred Broach 271-5185 50082 fred-broach@ouhsc.edu 271-2660 203
Campus Police Station Richard Adams 271-3211 250-2717 richard-adams@ouhsc.edu 271-2525
Campus Police Station Dalton Jackson 271-6963 249-3028 dalton-jackson@ouhsc.edu 271-2525 134
Child Study Center Amanda Matheson 271-5700 42386 833-6188 amanda-matheson@ouhsc.edu 271-8835 213
Child Study Center Tricia Gardner 271-8858 42126 405-831-7194 Tricia-gardner@ouhsc.edu 271-2931 217A
College of Allied Health Cynthia Clubb 271-2288 43406 824-1337 cynthia-clubb@ouhsc.edu 271-1190 3150
College of Allied Health Susanne Bernard 271-8001 43407 613-5617 susanne-bernard@ouhsc.edu 271-1190 3139
College of Allied Health Dr. Allen Knehans 271-8001 43408 651-6679 Allen-Knehans@ouhsc.edu 271-1190 3139
College of Nursing Laurie Price 271-1491 49289 306-0361 laurie-price@ouhsc.edu 112
College of Nursing Jesse Clark 271-2420 49105 613-4633 jesse-clark@ouhsc.edu 271-2136 110
College of Pharmacy Kevin Rinaldi 271-6751 47291 919-3966 kevin-rinaldi@ouhsc.edu 271-3830 123
College of Pharmacy Rita Pierce 271-6485 47201 812-5119 rita-pierce@ouhsc.edu 271-3830 133
Comparative Medicine Annex Jay Daniel 271-5185 50079 208-9581 jay-daniel@ouhsc.edu ARA
Comparative Medicine Annex Gail Goodson 271-8288 N/A 802-7489 gail-goodson@ouhsc.edu 271-8289 184
Comparative Medicine Annex Jay Daniel 271-5185 50079 208-9581 jay-daniel@ouhsc.edu ARA
David L Boren Student Union Joseph Schimidt 271-2416 13606 706-0803 joseph-schmidt@ouhsc.edu 271-8817 104
David L Boren Student Union Tyson Grgurich 271-3606 660-341-9675 Tyson-Grgurich@ouhsc.edu 271-8817 300
Dental Clinical Sciences Building Christina Hirschman 271-8001 46582 650-5506 christina-hirschman@ouhsc.edu 271-4129 129A
Dental Clinical Sciences Building Elizabeth Bennie 271-5444 34128 820-2070 elizabeth-bennie@ouhsc.edu 271-7775 514D
Dental Clinical Sciences Building Kim Graziano 271-3083 473-6064 kim-graziano@ouhsc.edu 271-8754 234
DHS IG (13& STNWL) Jerry Orr 271-5039
Don E Hogg Greenhouse Diana Green 271-2166 205-9869 diana-green@ouhsc.edu 271-2143 GH
Don E Hogg Greenhouse Mike G. Smith 271-2166 760-2953 michael-smith@ouhsc.edu 271-2143 GH
Faculty House Tony Rhone 235-8212 N/A 326-2601 anthony-rhone@ouhsc.edu 232-8340 FH
Faculty House David Love 235-8212 N/A 308-7803 David-love@ouhsc.edu 232-8340 FH
Faculty House Rochelle Kendrick 235-8212 919-5284 Rochelle-Kendrick@ouhsc.edu 234-8340 FH
Family Medicine Center Denise Brown 271-4224 32120 596-8823 denise-brown@ouhsc.edu 271-4125 2100
Family Medicine Center Joy Mercer 271-8000 32109 802-6642 joy-mercer@ouhsc.edu 271-6426 2109
Family Medicine Center Taylor Hill 271-4224 32124 204-3945 taylor-hill@ouhsc.edu  271-4125
G Rainey Williams Pavilion Mary Dressler 271-1528 54180 401-3010 mary-dressler@ouhsc.edu 271-2499 1215/1230
G Rainey Williams Pavilion Justin Hopkins 271-3084 47607 604-7991 justin-hopkins@ouhsc.edu 271-3808 3221
G Rainey Williams Pavilion Anesthesia Tara Sanders 271-4351 55101 818-8403 tara-sanders@ouhsc.edu 271-8695 WP1104
G Rainey Williams Pavilion Mental Health Clinic Cheryl Lowry 271-5121 47622 760-5494 cheryl-lowry@ouhsc.edu 271-5367 3545
G Rainey Williams Pavilion Mental Health Clinic Sarah Hamiliton 271-5121 47669 249-8307 sarah-hamiliton@ouhsc.edu 271-8877 3395
Harold Hamm Diabetes Center Daphne Hennesey 271-5522 47413 317-3556 daphne-hennesey@ouhsc.edu URP 865 st.500
Harold Hamm Diabetes Center Lance Leonard 271-7000 43038 802-0037 Lance-leonard@ouhsc.edu 271-2836 1200
Hudson College of Public Health Deanna Debus 271-2232 46706 401-2736 Deanna-debus@ouhsc.edu 271-3039 139
Hudson College of Public Health Valauna Grissom 271-2201 264-3738 valauna-grissom@ouhsc.edu 271-3039 129C
Hudson College of Public Health Gary Raskob 271-2232 N/A 850-7488 gary-raskob@ouhsc.edu 271-3039 139
Mark Allen Everett Dermatology Building Renee Wall 271-6110 48002 550-0876 renee-wall@ouhsc.edu 271-7216 213
Mark Allen Everett Dermatology Building Amy Ewing 271-6110 48096 405-659-1833 amy-l-ewing@ouhsc.edu 271-1922 104C
Mark Allen Everett Dermatology Building Pamela Allen 271-4662 405-503-1174 pamela-allen@ouhsc.edu 271-7216 216
ME's Office Daphne Hennesey 271-5522 47413 317-3556 daphne-hennesey@ouhsc.edu URP 865 st.500
Motor Pool Gerald Bray 271-2344 12344 659-8501 gerald-bray@ouhsc.edu 271-2303 MP
Motor Pool Preston Moore 271-2311 48308 918-269-9875 preston-moore@ouhsc.edu 271-2001 SCB 142C
O'Donoghue Research Building Tammy Reed 271-1500 54221 593-0574 tammy-reed@ouhsc.edu 271-4995 216
O'Donoghue Research Building Casey Rustin 271-1500 54142 361-2678 casey-rustin@ouhsc.edu 271-4995 217-A
OK Kids Korral Juliet Nees-Bright 271-6552 693-0991 Juliet@tobykeithfoundation.org 271-6221
OK Kids Korral Lauren Polchinski 271-6552 210-867-5274 development@tobykeithfoundation.org 271-6221
OU Health Partners Daphne Hennesey 271-5522 47413 317-3556 daphne-hennesey@ouhsc.edu 271-5545 URP 865 st.500
OUCP, OUPB, GBN & AAT David Emery 271-2255 31449 571-765-0467 david-emery@ouhsc.edu 271-3170 GB 100
OUCP, OUPB, GBN & AAT Don Still 271-2255 31537 404-6840 don-still@ouhsc.edu 271-3170 GB 100
OUHSC RISK MANAGER Jennie Robison 271-3287 48011 316-0311 jennie-robison@ouhsc.edu 271-3208 URP 865 st.520
OUHSC Technology Center Chris Hodges 271-5425 15425 990-2956 chris-hodges@ouhsc.edu 271-2181 6th floor
OUHSC Technology Center Andrea miller 271-3000 503-3594 andrea-miller@ouhsc.edu 271-1606 301
Peggy & Charles Stephenson Cancer Center Jeff Hays 271-6822 52139 628-7817 Jeffrey-hays@ouhsc.edu 271-5797 L111
Peggy & Charles Stephenson Cancer Center Liz Monroe 271-8001 48987 823-5405 liz-monroe@ouhsc.edu 6045
Robert M Bird Health Sciences Library Joy Summers-Ables 271-2285 48755 250-2420 joy-summers@ouhsc.edu 271-3297 378
Robert M Bird Health Sciences Library Angela Grant 271-2285 48755 850-1188 Angela-grant@ouhsc.edu 378
Robert M Bird Health Sciences Library Shari Clifton 271-2285 48752 517-1556 Shari-clifton@ouhsc.edu 271-3297 320A
Service Center Building Jennifer Evans 271-2121 48469 443-6188 jennifer-evans@ouhsc.edu 271-2001 144
Service Center Building Lori Begarek 271-2121 48439 lori-begarek@ouhsc.edu 271-2001 144
Stanton L Young Biomedical Research Center Daphne Hennesey 271-5522 47413 317-3556 daphne-hennesey@ouhsc.edu URP 865 st.500
Stanton L Young Biomedical Research Center Lio Muir 271-5522 40049 537-6685 lio-muir@ouhsc.edu 176
Steam & Chilled Water Plant Mike Sanders 271-2066 48669 530-0589 mike-sanders@ouhsc.edu 1
Steam & Chilled Water Plant Tim Hoehman 271-2121 30894 Timothy-Hoehman@ouhsc.edu SCB 145
University Health Club Kelley Spelman 271-1650 41656 405-409-9594 Kelley-Spelman@ouhsc.edu 271-6633
University Health Club Brian Phillips 271-1650 41666 405-476-0987 Brian-Phillips@ouhsc.edu 271-6633
University Research Park Allen Cox 271-8283 831-6528 allen-cox@ouhsc.edu RP 825-007
University Research Park Daphne Hennesey 271-5522 47413 317-3556 daphne-hennesey@ouhsc.edu 271-5545 URP 865 st.500
University Research Park JR Caton 271-8281 406-8695 james-caton@ouhsc.edu 271-8283 URP 755-100
University Research Park 1 - RP825 Nicki Neel 271-2020 36120 613-3553 Nikki-Neel@ouhsc.edu 271-8182 RP 825 ste 115
University Research Park 3 - RP655 Angie Wood 271-8286 431-9707 angela-wood@ouhsc.edu RP 655 ste 100
University Research Park 7 - RP865 Sonja Hall 271-2399 46246 405-630-9034 sonja-hall@ouhsc.edu RP 865 ste 530
University Village Apartments James Weller 271-0500 837-8057 jimweller@ou.edu 271-0670 B21
University Village Apartments Mark Ray 405-633-5320 markqayne-ray@ouhsc.edu 271-0670 B6
Warehouse Facility Christina Alyea 271-2313 405-650-1273 Christina-Alyea@ouhsc.edu SCB 142 D
Warehouse Facility Jessica Martin 271-2311 227-3547 Jessica-M-Martin@ouhsc.edu 271-2001
Davita Diaylsis Lori Dinker 236-3043 lori.danker@davita.com 239-2390
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